F R
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024

=T
i
IR
i
PSS
i
PSS
A
PSS
i
PSS
S A
PG EA
i
PSS
i
PSS
S A
PG EA
i
AT
i
AT
i
AT
i
AT
I
PSS
I
PSS
I
PSS
I
P EE
P G

kA
081400
081400
081400
081400
081400
083071
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100

LA

+ARTHE

+ATH

+ATHE

+ATH

+ATHE

NI TR
L iHIZ%i(01)
L IEIE%(01)
L iHIZ%i(01)
@iz (01)
21l %(01)
%z @iz %1(01)
21l %(01)
%z @iz %1(01)
21l %(01)
%z @iz %1(01)
21l %(01)
%z @iz %1(01)
2 iEizHi(01)
2z @i %i1(01)
21l iz i(01)
2z @i %i1(01)
21l iz i(01)
2z @i %i1(01)
21l iz i(01)
2z @i %i1(01)
R iEiz$i(01)
21l %1(01)
R iEiz$i(01)
21l %1(01)
R iEiz$i(01)
2zl %(01)
iz %i(01)
221l %i(01)
ATz %i(01)

t

Fsk

F sk

N

™

AN S

4= H il

101264024490010
101264024490005
101264024490011
101264024490022
101264024490001
101264024500004
101264024510035
101264024510051
101264024510078
101264024510061
101264024510064
101264024510026
101264024510049
101264024510010
101264024510066
101264024510075
101264024510002
101264024510097
101264024510082
101264024510062
101264024510059
101264024510025
101264024510077
101264024510012
101264024510014
101264024510086
101264024510042
101264024510079
101264024510091
101264024510034
101264024510021
101264024510033
101264024510093
101264024510043
101264024510058

w4

1A 35 5
BEEY
JE 5

kiR
=
T3

H H
75 M5
4= Y5 R
R
JiAESR
wilR =
VS FE
EWZY
NG
1l G
T

A

Y SO
fat e
L E|W
TR
PR A
ST

2R

MRz

LIk
AFA

FHMH
% i
Xl 52 3t
VKR
M iz
Y4 A

Al

#Ik

335
285
299
307
318
331
401
337
392
341
365
309
334
356
323
308
355
349
329
307
325
315
358
297
316
302
287
283
301
277
315
299
360
268
201

il

73.7
76.2
58.9
54.4
46.6
54.4
78.4
83.4
71.2
75.2
69.2
79.8
74.2

66
69.9
72.6

63
63.3
66.8
71.2
66.8
67.4
58.4
68.9
64.6
64.8
67.2
66.5
62.4
67.2
59.3
60.7
47.5
64.6
59.8

NEEE B ST
70.35
66.6
59.35
57.9
55.1
60.3
79.3
75.4
74.8
71.7
71.1
70.8
70.5
68.6
67.25
67.1
67
66.55
66.3
66.3
65.9
65.2
65
64.15
63.9
62.6
62.3
61.55
61.3
61.3
61.15
60.25
59.75
59.1
59

il

I W Mg Mg Mg mF M W O mE mE mE mE mg OF O O m% O mE mf OF OF OF o O O o mf mf mE og og o mg =

e s e s e e s e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

ok

e



024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024

IR
i
IR
i
PSS
i
PSS
A
PSS
i
PSS
S A
PG EA
i
PSS
i
PSS
S A
PG EA
i
AT
i
AT
i
AT
i
AT
I
PSS
I
PSS
I
PSS
I
P EE
P G

086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100

\
/

i# iz i (01)
@iz 4 (01)
i# iz i (01)
Bz Hi(01)
J# iz i(01)
Bz Hi(01)
J# iz i(01)
Bz Hi(01)
J# iz i(01)
IHizHi(01)
@iz (01)
b (07))
%z 1l 1z %1(02)
b (07))
xﬁkiﬁj (02)

L%t

\
Y

¢ Sk st ok st st
@@@@4@@4@@@

\
Y|

St s
54

vk
ﬂﬂ«

t

Tﬁikﬁm (02)
%z 1l 1z %1(02)
L IEIE%1(02)
%z 1815 %i1(02)
b (07))
%z 1815 %i1(02)
b (07))
%z 1815 %i1(02)
b (07))
%z 1815 %i1(02)
2Tz %i(02)
2z 1l 1 %i1(02)
2Lz %i(02)
2z 1l 1 %i1(02)
2Lz %i(02)
2z 1l 15 %i(02)
2Tz %i(02)
2z 1l 15 %i(02)

ALz %i(02)

t

Fsk

F sk

N

™

101264024510081
101264024510032
101264024510009
101264024510015
101264024510007
101264024510022
101264024510005
101264024510018
101264024510087
101264024510096
101264024510031
101264024510173
101264024510204
101264024510160
101264024510273
101264024510105
101264024510162
101264024510136
101264024510257
101264024510123
101264024510168
101264024510156
101264024510235
101264024510171
101264024510103
101264024510199
101264024510186
101264024510241
101264024510138
101264024510216
101264024510135
101264024510240
101264024510116
101264024510228
101264024510224
101264024510152

b
ki
Fu
KA
K
B 5
&rie
X
EF
X1 Sy H
¥
PR
i
IR
S AS BE
i H
5
%/J\ &Ait
Z=EiE
S
TR
Jalrsun
fesiy
XA
PN -¥d
INIIT
TKEE
Tk#%
TN
wH—
R
ARERE
fif] T I
FEAFHA
BEFIK

286
301
266
277
309
295
275
264
271
294
288
328
332
352
308
323
280
297
320
301
290
263
297
294
290
275
302
281
267
272
271
307
271
272
272
266

59.1
55.8
58.2
52.4
45.6
48.4
50
49.8
42.6
32.2
33
73.67
59.5
53.83
62.33
55.67
64.17
59.67
53.17
56
55.83
61
53.67
52.33
49.33
52.17
44.5
48.33
49.67
48.5
48.33
40.33
47.33
47
47
47.83

58.15
58
55.7
53.9
53.7
53.7
52.5
51.3
48.4
45.5
45.3
69.64
62.95
62.12
61.97
60.14
60.09
59.54
58.59
58.1
56.92
56.8
56.54
55.57
53.67
53.59
52.45
52.27
51.54
51.45
51.27
50.87
50.77
50.7
50.7
50.52

Mgk mik mE mE mE omEomEomgom o b oo omomomomEomEomdomeomdomdomdomi oo oo omomdomombomEomomsomgomgomg
FEEEFEEEREEEREFEREFEERE A EEREAEEREEEREE



024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
024

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100
086100

L IEIE%i(02)
LRIz (02)
LMz (02)
S|
i}

=z
R
2T il iz (02)
=2 1@ 1z %i(02)
2L

L iEiz(02)
2T il iz (02)
L iEiz(02)
2T il iz (02)
2 iHiz%i(02)

A
2

LRIz (02)

b (07))
2z i@ iz %i(03)
2z 18 iz %i(03)
2z i@ iz %i(03)
2z 18 iz %i(03)
2z i@ iz %i(03)
2z 18 iz %i(03)
2z i@ iz %i(03)
2z il iz i(03)
B4 (01)
L imiz i (01)

ZN

101264024510232
101264024510153
101264024510256
101264024510254
101264024510202
101264024510244
101264024510239
101264024510264
101264024510245
101264024510259
101264024510270
101264024510180
101264024510292
101264024510320
101264024510317
101264024510286
101264024510298
101264024510304
101264024510295
101264024510284
101264024510099
101264024510100

2T
Ji R4
IR
FoRAr
EER
EEES
AR
Fetvail
PULE e
F L
% g

N
ok
ZRIR
L
R A i
Vit

WM
REY
YL
SR IH
FR I

270
283
270
271
304
281
275
289
264
294
272
264
316
317
289
274
264
264
307
271
335
287

44.67
40.67
40.83
39.33
32
34.83
36
27.5
30.83
22.5
26.33
27.17
75.2
73.6
66.6
66.8
64.4
63.6
54.6
58.6
62.7
60.5

49.34
48.64
47.42
46.77
46.4
45.52
45.5
42.65
41.82
40.65
40.37
39.99
69.2
68.5
62.2
60.8
58.6
58.2
58
56.4
64.85
58.95

(o G OF OF MF M M M mE mE mE mg OF OF O O O o mf mE mg mg
NN EEGEEEEEEEREEEREEEEE



